
The Why
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“Belief is the catalyst of action.” - Anonymous
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A Year in View
“... great is thy faithfulness.” Lamentations 3:23b

The main accomplishments of each month:
January February March

April May June

July August September

October November December
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A Month in View
“... great is thy faithfulness.” Lamentations 3:23b

The main accomplishments of each week:

Week #1

Week #2

Week #3

Week #4
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A Week in View
“... great is thy faithfulness.” Lamentations 3:23b

The main accomplishments of each day:
Monday:

Tuesday:

Wednesday:

Thursday:

Friday:

Saturday:
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The Daily Checklist:
“Seek the LORD, and his strength:” Psalm 105:4a

         
         5:00

    5:30
    6:00
    6:30
    7:00
    7:30
    8:00
    8:30
    9:00
    9:30

    10:00
    10:30
    11:00
    11:30
    12:00
    12:30
    1:00
    1:30
    2:00
    2:30
    3:00
    3:30
    4:00
    4:30
    5:00
    5:30
    6:00
    6:30
    7:00
    7:30
    8:00
    8:30
    9:00
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Anything Extra
To - Do List

“Sings unto him, sing psalms unto him: talk ye of all his wondrous works.” - Psalm 105:2
_____________________________________________________________________
_____________________________________________________________________
_____________________________________________________________________
_____________________________________________________________________
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_____________________________________________________________________
_____________________________________________________________________
_____________________________________________________________________
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YearlyGoals

__________:

__________:

___________:

BASICS
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Goals

__________:

__________:

__________:

OTHER
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Yearly



Goals

_________:

FOCUSED

_________:

_________:

_________:

_________:

_________:

For Personal Use Only.
Illustrations and Design Copyright © 2013 by Melissa Thomsen

www.melissajacie.com

Monthly



Goals

_________:

FOCUSED

_________:

_________:

_________:

_________:

_________:
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Weekly


